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Women / 5 / Younger
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Zienna Hamilton5025
Galaxy

9.600 9.525 9.2758.900 37.300
3 1 10 3 1 

1 

Hannah Tandy5010
Davis Diamonds

9.475 9.200 9.1759.200 37.050
4 4 3T 5 2 

2 

Mylee Cox5006
Adventure Rec

9.650 9.050 9.3008.850 36.850
2 7 11 2 3 

3 

Joslyn Shults5003
Adventure Rec

9.125 9.500 9.1009.025 36.750
7 2 9 6 4 

4 

Mia Tobia5016
Davis Diamonds

9.700 8.475 9.3509.200 36.725
1 12 3T 1 5 

5 

Keira Miles5024
Extreme

9.300 9.150 8.8009.450 36.700
5 6 1 8 6 

6 

Madelyn Wright5004
Adventure Rec

9.200 8.825 9.2009.275 36.500
6 8 2 4 7 

7 

Caliah Murdica5023
Extreme

8.750 9.175 8.9509.075 35.950
11 5 6T 7 8 

8 

Keira Johnson5002
Adventure Rec

8.950 9.250 8.7758.575 35.550
10 3 13 9 9T

9T

Taylor Winarski5018
Extreme

9.000 8.600 8.7509.200 35.550
9 11 3T 10T 9T

9T

Hailey Laber5019
Extreme

8.700 8.650 8.7509.075 35.175
12 10 6T 10T 11 

11 

Lily Golightly5035
Redwood Coast

9.050 8.800 8.6508.600 35.100
8 9 12 12 12 

12 

Elena Kugley5022
Extreme

8.150 8.050 8.1259.050 33.375
13 13 8 13 13 

13 
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